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19. Erzgebirgs-Bike-Marathon 6. - 7. August 2011

Name,Vorname
Schmieder, Jacob
Seerig, Tim

Koch, Moritz
Uhlmann, Florian
Jung, Florian
Krause, Jonas
Miickel, Pauline
Winkler, Maurice
Bilz, Elias
Morawe, Meike
Kéhler, Tom
Moller, Leon
Eisold, Jakob
Lehmann, Julienne
Bellmann, Yannik
Gartner, Cedric
Dietze, Alexandra
Glockner, Maxime
Schumann, Rene
Lotzenburger, Xenia
Drews, Niklas
Tonhéuser, Justus
Seefing, Timm
Henrich, Anna
Wenzel, Sophie
Raack, Anton Nikolas
Stumpe, Emelie
Kaltofen, Paul
Dienel, Julian
Zeise, Emily
Buchwald, Elijah
Thierfelder, Betty
Frohlich, Jacob
Wagpner, Niclas
Steger, Marvin
Neuber, Erik
Marschalleck, Viviane
Seidel, Jonas
Nebel, Niklas
Eichler, Rufus
Matthes, Roger
Leifer, Vanessa
Kohler, Lena
Grundig, Peter
Baldauf, Raik
Naumann, Lydia
Kleemann, Konstantin
Sommerfeld, Celine
Klauge, Deborah
Richter, Merle
Kietzmann, Max
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Mini 7,5 km AK 9/10
Verein
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau
S8V Blau-Weil Neuhausen
ESV Nassau
RSV Auto Riedel Schwarzenberg
RSV Team Auto Riedel Schwarzenberg
SG Holzhau
SSV Blau-Weil Neuhausen
RSV Auto Riedel Schwarzenberg
Deutschneudorf
RC Dresden
SG Holzhau
FAST-Zweirad-HAUS
Radteam Tharandter Wald
SC Riesa
SV GroRwaltersdorf
ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland
S8V Blau-Weill Neuhausen
Lengefeld
SC DHfK Leipzig
ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland
SC Riesa Triathlon
Team Toni
SSV Mounty Altenberg
S8V Blau-Weiss Neuhausen
SSV Sayda
Dresden
Kurort Hartha
SSV Sayda
SV GroRwaltersdorf
SSV Blau-Weil Neuhausen
Team Storm Biker
SSV Blau-Weil Neuhausen
ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland
ATSV Gebirge / Gelobtland
Frankenberg
SG Holzhau
SV GroRwaltersdorf
ATSV Gebirge/Gelobtland
1. Radsportverein Leipzig 1990
Team GGT
SSV Blau-Weill Neuhausen
SV GroRwaltersdorf
SG Holzau
USV TU Dresden
SV GroRwaltersdorf
RSC Rotor Kirchbach
SSV Sayda
RSV Werner Otto
SV GroRwaltersdorf
SSV 1863 Sayda
FC Hansa Rostock/RSV Werner Otto
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Endzeit
00:23:02
00:23:53
00:24:03
00:24:07
00:24:08
00:25:02
00:25:05
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:25
00:25:27
00:26:01
00:26:02
00:26:18
00:26:46
00:26:48
00:26:57
00:27:38
00:27:54
00:27:59
00:28:18
00:28:30
00:28:42
00:28:45
00:28:58
00:29:07
00:29:09
00:29:15
00:29:22
00:29:37
00:29:41
00:29:45
00:29:48
00:29:58
00:30:02
00:30:16
00:30:27
00:31:13
00:32:27
00:32:39
00:33:00
00:33:21
00:34:20
00:34:25
00:34:27
00:34:57
00:35:16
00:37:06
00:37:08
00:38:12
00:40:52
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00:00:00
00:00:51
00:01:01
00:01:05
00:01:06
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00:02:03
00:02:20
00:02:21
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00:02:59
00:03:00
00:03:16
00:03:44
00:03:46
00:03:55
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00:17:50
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